ROADRUNNER  ANALOG HD VIDEO RECORDER
ON-BOARD VIDEO SECURITY SYSTEM
FEATURES
• Hybrid system supports up to 16 analog HD
cameras and up to 6 audio inputs; up to 4 IP
cameras
• Records up to 240 images per second (ips)

ON-BOARD VIDEO SECURITY SYSTEM
™
Product Ordering Information
Part/Model Number (N. America) RR-AHDR08 (8 Camera Model)
RR-AHDR08-W (8 Camera Model with WiFi)
RR-AHDR16 (16 Camera Model)
RR-AHDR16-W (16 Camera Model with WiFi)
Software
Operating System Embedded Linux
Update Via Ethernet or USB
Electrical Properties